1
HK Series
02
Mono-Ball Valve
ANSI Class 150# through Class 2500#
The Mono Ball Valve design is used for direct shut
off of flow like any Ball Valve.  The difference is the
compact design and light weight.

T
O
How to Order
Model
Number
Seat
Configuration
Body
Material Inlet Size Inlet Type Outlet Size Outlet Type Trim* Seat
Material Packing
HK02 2 = Soft Seat Y = A182 316L 3 = 1/2" (DN15) C = 150#RF 3 = 1/2" (DN15) C = 150#RF 3 = 316 NACE 3 = PEEK** 2 = Teflon**
3 = A182 316L Nace 4 = 3/4" (DN20) D = 300#RF 4 = 3/4" (DN20) D = 300#RF 4 = 316 4 = C-PEEK 3 = Graphite
6 = Duplex A182 F51 5 = 1" (DN25) G = 600#RF 5 = 1" (DN25) G = 600#RF B = Monel
7 = Inconel 625 6 = 1-1/2" (DN40) H = 900/1500#RF 6 = 1-1/2" (DN40) H = 900/1500#RF D = Hast-C
I = Incoloy 825 7 = 2" (DN50) K = 2500#RF 7 = 2" (DN50) K = 2500#RF Y = 316L
H = Hastelloy-C M = 300#RTJ M = 300#RTJ A = 316L NACE
J = Inconel 625 N = 600#RTJ N = 600#RTJ 6 = I-625
K = Low Temp CS A350 LF2 P = 900/1500#RTJ P = 900/1500#RTJ 7 = I-825
M = Monel 400 R = 2500#RTJ R = 2500#RTJ C = Super Duplex
N = CS A105 Nace (Forged) M = Duplex
P = CS A105 (Forged) G = Alloy 20
U = Stainless Steel (SA-
479; 316)
D = 316 SS NACE
X = Alloy 20
* Standard Trim will match body material, except CS Bodies which include 316SS Trim Standard
** Standard